o v kc wnN

Position

Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender

Other Positions Held Special District
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

.2030
.2030
.2030
.2030
.2030
.2030

Department

Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender
Bridge Tender

Total Wages

$35,157
$22,610
$17,528
$15,680
$15,344

$1,192



