	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$35,157
2.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$22,610
3.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$17,528
4.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$15,680
5.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$15,344
6.	Bridge Tender		Reclamation District No. 2030	Bridge Tender	\$1,192